FDI-V-Seal                    Type: VA
FRIEDRICH GmbH - Höffgeshofweg 2 - 47807 Krefeld, Germany - www.fdi-dichtungen.com
Tel.: ++49-(0)2151-835770 - Fax: ++49-(0)2151-835777 - e-mail: info@fdi-dichtungen.com
FDI VA 01-2008 029E
Shaft seal for  axial dynamic sealing
Operating data:
Temperature:      FDI-materials:
        standard     reduced friction
-40°C up to +100°C    1000     1002
-30°C up to +200°C    3000     3002
Circumferential speed:
Over approx. 15m/s the seal must
be supported axially and radial.
Order instruction:
In case of order you have to indicate:  type, material
Order example:
FDI-V-Seal, Type VA for  shaft diameter    C = 62mm
         working temperature  T max. = 150°C
Order description:   VA - 0060 FDI3000
The data shown above is based on long lasting experience in the manufacturing and use of sealing elements. As there are many
unknown possible parameters and conditions in practice, which may limit standard performance, it is requested that the user runs
practical tests. Except as expressly stated, Friedrich‘s liability, expressed or implied, is limited to the published selling price of our
defective item.
Measurement schedule:
V-Seal C d1 W B2 B d2
Max.
d3
Min.
B1
VA-0003
2.7     -     3.5
2.5
1.5
2.1
3.0
C+1
C+4
2.5 ± 0.3
VA-0004
VA-0005
VA-0006
VA-0007
VA-0008
3.5     -     4.5
4.5     -     5.5
5.5     -     6.5
6.5     -     8.0
8.0     -     9.5
3.2
4
5
6
7
2
2
2.4
2.4
3.7
3.7
C+1
C+6
C+6
3.0 ± 0.4
3.0 ± 0.4
VA-0010
VA-0012
VA-0013
VA-0014
VA-0016
VA-0018
  9.5   -    11.5
11.5    -    12.5
12.5   -    13.5
13.5   -    15.5
15.5   -    17.5
17.5   -    19
9
10.5